
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DSQ 

No. 
987 
937 
999 
916 
905 
917 
942 
948 
907 
911 
900 
971 
934 
949 
955 
945 
923 
981 
980 
997 
918 
926 
944 
966 
904 
992 

979 

Name 
Denver BOS 
Luis PATERNOTTE 
Memphis SCHUURMAN 
Eloan POISSONNET 
Markus ENGAN AASEN 
Dorian GRANDJEAN 
Jack HARNEY 
Roan BOEREMA 
Joshua LAURYSSEN 
Philippe MASSARD 
Luterio FERNANDEZ 
Phoenix ROTHUIZEN 
Manoah LAURENT 
Cem SAZLIK 
Matteo CAMPOBELLO 
Amine PANTOLI 
Isaac EL HAOUTI 
Lou CLE 
Maxim VAN CRAEN 
Isaac ZAIRI 
Jason BEGANOVIC 
Nahil PADOVANI 
Tobi TER HAAR 
Axel LEENDERS 
Lorenzo SAMBUR 
Tim FELDMANN 

Mathis PIESSENS 

Nat 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NOR 
BEL 
IRL 
NLD 
BEL 
LUX 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
NLD 
ESP 
NLD 
BEL 
FRA 
DEU 

BEL 

Chassis 
Exprit 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
Exprit 
Falcon 
Charles Leclerc
Sodi 
BirelArt 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Parolin Racing 
KR 
KR 
Parolin Racing 
CRG 
Parolin Racing 
Parolin Racing 
CRG 
Tony-Kart 
Gillard 
Praga 
Kosmic 
KR 
Falcon 

KR 

Raceteam 
wjs racing 
Eurokarting 
Signmind racing 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
DFK 
SLC karting 
PKM Racing 
DFK 
Signmind racing 
Tys Racing 
DFK 
PJM 
Team Scuderia Enzo Kart
Automax Racing 
BRV racing 
EGP Racing Team 
Automax Racing 
Pitparts Racing 
AUTO CLUB RC2 VALLÈS
OW karting 
Rsd Karting 
Dhaese Racing 
Falcon racing team 

Fusion Motorsport Benelu

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

8 

Total Tm 
10:37.201 
10:37.975 
10:40.221 
10:40.289 
10:40.857 
10:41.384 
10:44.587 
10:44.651 
10:44.832 
10:45.568 
10:45.673 
10:47.172 
10:48.230 
10:51.089 
10:52.676 
10:53.788 
10:54.072 
10:55.525 
10:55.901 
10:57.120 
10:59.071 
10:59.502 
11:00.977 
11:14.002 
11:36.130 
11:09.714 

8:41.905 

Diff 

0.774 
3.020 
3.088 
3.656 
4.183 
7.386 
7.450 
7.631 
8.367 
8.472 
9.971 

11.029 
13.888 
15.475 
16.587 
16.871 
18.324 
18.700 
19.919 
21.870 
22.301 
23.776 
36.801 
58.929 

1 Lap 

DSQ 

Best Tm 
1:03.140 
1:03.186 
1:03.400 
1:03.334 
1:03.317 
1:03.065 
1:03.774 
1:03.441 
1:03.440 
1:03.475 
1:03.354 
1:03.506 
1:03.895 
1:03.429 
1:03.496 
1:03.051 
1:03.059 
1:04.186 
1:03.623 
1:03.451 
1:04.075 
1:03.911 
1:03.427 
1:04.682 
1:03.775 
1:05.922 

1:03.742 

km/h 
77,542 
77,486 
77,224 
77,304 
77,325 
77,634 
76,771 
77,174 
77,175 
77,133 
77,280 
77,095 
76,626 
77,189 
77,107 
77,651 
77,642 
76,278 
76,953 
77,162 
76,410 
76,607 
77,191 
75,693 
76,770 
74,270 

76,810 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

29 

Commen

5 sec 

5 sec 

10 sec

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#944,955,971 wrong starting position / time penalty 5 sec 
#944 front fairing / 5 sec TP 
#979 disqualified / causing a collision 

Margin of Victory 
0.774 

Ø km/h 
76,836 

Best Lap Tm 
1:03.051 

km/h 
77,651 

Best Lap by 
945 - Amine PANTOLI 

Printed: 18.08.2024 17:03:36 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Racec Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 4 Genk 
Mini Rookie 

Heat 2 

Race (9:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:42:38 

Genk 1,360 Km 

18.08.2024 15:15 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h


